
22
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7
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1

8
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6
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3
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4
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25
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5

12

26

19

2

9

23

16

JUNE 2025
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

First Tee 

Golf @ 10:30

Kona Ice @

1:30

Boettler Park

Green

Week #1

Week #3

Week #2

Week #4

Pick-up by 3:45p

Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)

Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

WADSWORTH

North Canton

Skate Center

@ 10

Christmas

Run 

Park 

Wooster

SUMMER
2 0 2 5

D A Y  C A M P

27 28

29 30

NO CAMP
First Tee 

 Golf @ 10:30

Blue Tip

Playground

Wadsworth 

 Swim Inside

9-10

10-11

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

 Swim Inside

9-10

10-11

Fanny May

Tour

@ 12

Fanny May

Tour

@ 12

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

NO CAMP
 Swim Inside

9-10

10-11

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

SKIP

Playground

Stow

North Canton

Skate Center @

10

 Swim Inside

9-10

10-11

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45
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21

28

14

29

1

8

22

15

6

20

13
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3
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24
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4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

2

9

23

16

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

NO CAMP

SKIP

Playground

Medina 

Fred

Greenwood

Medina

Week #6

Week #7

Week #8

Week #9

Dogwood

Park

North Canton

JULY 2025

Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)

Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

WADSWORTH

Croghan Park 

Fairlawn 

Week #5

SUMMER
2 0 2 5

D A Y  C A M P

30 31

Blue Tip

Playground

Wadsworth

Swim Inside 

9-10

10-11 

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

Cleveland

Guardians

Stadium tour

@ 10:30

Cleveland

Guardians

Stadium tour

@ 10:30

North

Canton 

Skyzone @

10

North

Canton 

Skyzone @

10

Swings n

Things

Swings n

Things

Swim Inside 

9-10

10-11 

Great Lake 

Science

Center

Great Lake 

Science

Center

Swim Inside 

9-10

10-11 

Cleveland

Browns

Stadium Tour

@ 11

Cleveland

Browns

Stadium Tour

@ 11



7

21

28

14

29

1

8

22

15

6

20

13

27

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

2

9

23

16

30

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Week #10

AUGUST 2025

Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)

Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)
WADSWORTH

31

Cleveland Zoo

Fred

Greenwood

Medina

Week #11
AMF Riviera

Lanes @ 10:30

Blue Tip

Playground

Wadsworth 

Week #9

SUMMER
2 0 2 5

D A Y  C A M P

Swim Inside 

9-10

10-11 

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

Swim Outside

9:15 - 10:45

Cleveland Zoo

Swim Inside 

9-10

10-11 

AMF Riviera

Lanes @ 10:30

Swim Inside 

9-10

10-11 


