





Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)



Older Kiddos (10-13yo)



No Star (All ages)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
1 Week #1	2 NO CAMP	3 ★ First Tee Golf @ 10:30	4 Blue Tip Playground Wadsworth	5	Swim Inside	7	
8 Week #2	9 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45		¹¹ Christmas Run Park Wooster	12 🛱 Fanny May Tour @ 12	13 Swim Inside 9-10 [★] 10-11	14	
15 Week #3	16 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45	Kona Ice @	18 Boettler Park Green	19 NO CAMP	Swim Inside 9-10* 10-11	21	
22 Week #4	23 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45	North Canton	25 SKIP Playground Stow	26	Swim Inside	28	
29	30 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45						







Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)



Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

			_			
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Week #5		Cleveland Guardians Stadium tour @ 10:30	2 Blue Tip Playground Wadsworth	3 Cleveland Guardians Stadium tour @ 10:30	4 NO CAMP	5
6 Week #6	7 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45	⁸ North ★ Canton Skyzone @ 10	9 Croghan Park Fairlawn	¹⁰ North [☆] Canton Skyzone @ 10	11 Swim Inside 9-10★ 10-11 [☆]	12
13 Week #7	14 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45	15 ★ Swings n Things	16 Dogwood Park North Canton	17	18 Swim Inside 9-10 [★] 10-11 [☆]	19
20 Week #8	21 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45	22 Great Lake Science Center	23 Fred Greenwood Medina	24 🖒 Great Lake Science Center	25 Swim Inside 9-10 ★ 10-11	26
27 Week #9	28 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45	Cleveland Browns Stadium Tour @ 11	30 SKIP Playground Medina	31 Cleveland A Browns Stadium Tour @ 11		







† 0

Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Week #9					1 Swim Inside 9-10 [★] 10-11	2
3 Week #10	4 Swim Outside 9:15 - 10:45	5 📥 Cleveland Zoo	6 Fred Greenwood Medina	7	8 Swim Inside 9-10 ★ 10-11	9
10 Week #11	Swim Outside	12 AMF Riviera Lanes @ 10:30	Blue Tip		15 Swim Inside 9-10 [★] 10-11	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 31
1 1 1 0						31